
213

212

0

0

1

199

13

0

23

229

265

3

2

26

499

2

75.51%

97.20%

SCIENCE COMMERCE VOCATIONAL

59 73 80

59
73 80

120 195 184

57 68 74

2 5 6

49 80 100

76 105 84

2 1 0

0 1 1

5 11 10

96.40% 97.20% 94.00%

75.28% 76.67% 74.64%

COMMERCE

SCIENCE

VOCATIONAL

J. D. TYTLER SCHOOL
R-BLOCK, NEW RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110 060.

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2021-2022

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

0.47%

93.87%

6.13%

0.00%

10.85%

21.60%

25.00%

1.42%

0.94%

12.26%

47.30%

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

STREAM DETAILS

FIRST DIVISIONS

SECOND DIVISIONS

TOTAL NO. APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

HIGHEST

A1 & A2

B1 & B2

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

97.20%

96.40%

94.00%

TOPPER

JAGRITI MARWAH

PRANAV GARG

SUDHA ARCHAK


