

J. D. TYTLER SCHOOL

R-BLOCK, NEW RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110 060. SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2021-2022

	JAGRITI MARWAH		94.00%	
SCIENCE	SUDHA ARCHAK		96.40%	
COMMERCE	PRANAV GARG		97.20%	
	TOPPER	1	1	1
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT		75.28%	76.67%	74.64%
HIGHEST		96.40%	97.20%	94.00%
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION		5	11	10
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE		0	1	1
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE		2	103	0
B1 & B2		76	105	84
A1 & A2		49	80	100
SECOND DIVISIONS		2	5	6
FIRST DIVISIONS		57	68	74
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS		120	195	184
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED		59 59	73 73	80 80
TOTAL NO. APPEARED		SCIENCE	COMMERCE	VOCATIONAL
	STREAM DETAILS	T	T	
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE		97.20%		
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT		75.51%		
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB		2		
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS		499	47.30%	
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION		26	12.2	26%
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE		2	0.9	4%
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE		3	1.42%	
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2		265	25.00%	
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2		229	21.60%	
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE		23	10.85%	
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS		0	0.00%	
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS		13	6.13%	
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS		199	93.87%	
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT		1	0.47%	
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT		0	0.00%	
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED		0	0.00%	
NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED		212	100.00%	